Braintree Recreation Travel Program 2010|

Feb 26 through April 1st — Boston Red Sox Spring Training Programs....vacation in Florida 5 night trips.............. see flyers
Fri-Sun, Feb 26-28 — Atlantic City Hilton Casino, 2 nights hotel, $20 coin & $20 food...A late winter bargain getaway..$199pp
Sun-Mar 14 - St. Patrick’s Day Shamrock Festival, Indian Head Resort, Lincoln, NH, entertainment, etc.................... $89pp
Thur-Mar 25™ - Boston’s Flower & Garden Show, Odyssey Luncheon Cruise...Think Spring’s Arrival..........c....vvvuu. $99pp
Sun-Apr 11" - Riverdance Farewell Performance, Hanover Theatre, Worcester includes Sunday Brunch.................. $139pp
Sun-Apr 18" — Mohegan Sun Casino trip, includes $10 food and $10 free bet, deluxe motorcoach trip............c.evvvvren. $29pp
Wed-Apr 21* — New York City trip includes visit to American Girl Place & 2pm “Mary Poppins” show.....................$189pp
Thu-Mon, Apr 29-May 3"- Wash, D.C. & Red Sox in Baltimore; includes 8 meals, 4 nights 10dging.................eeeeenn $699pp
Thu-May 13" - “Jersey Boys” matinee in Prov, R.I includes luncheon and great Seats.............ccceevvveeeeeerrrvvnneeennnns $159pp
Sun-May 16" - Statue of Liberty & Ellis Island Tours, research your heritage.............cceeeeeeeereereeenunnnnnnnncesssrsnesssenns $79pp
Wed-May 19" — Red Sox v. Minnesota Twins at Fenway Park (see buyer restrictions below)..4 tiX maX..........cceeeevvennn. $61pp
Thu-May 20" - Red Sox v. Minnesota Twins at Fenway Park — first come sale of tix, motorcoach tour trip.............ce.ev $99pp
Fri-May 21* - Boston Pops Concerts “Honors America” with Tanglewood Festival Chorus..........c.ccveeeevueeeernneenseeens $61pp
Tue-Fri, May 25-28" — Bally’s in Atlantic City includes $60 COIN DONUS PP....cvverenrrrererrerrrersnnnnnneeeseseeeeersssssnnnnnnns $249pp
Sat-May 29" — Ray Charles Boston Pops Tribute Program at Symphony Hall.............ccuvvuveennieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneessnneen $61pp
Thu-Jun 3" - Pawtucket Red Sox v. Charlotte Knights in Pawtucket’s McCoy Stadium — boxX Seats... ........eeeerrereeeeeenns $18pp
Sun-Jun 13" - Foxwoods Casino Trip includes $10 food and $15 Keno DONUSES.......c.vvvureeeeeerrrrrneeeeerereeeeerseeresssssn $29pp
Sun-Jun 27" - Cabbage Island, Maine Clambake, LL Bean store, Boothbay Harbor Cruise................euveeevvunnneeeenn $119pp
Sat-July 3" - James Taylor w/ Carole King at Tanglewo0d includes dinner..............eeeeererrennieeeeerrennnnmisneeeessesnnes $169pp
Wed-Sat, Jul 7-10"™ - Red Sox in Toronto 1 game Niagara Falls visit with 5 meals and 10dging.............c..evvvueeeeernnnnn. $499pp
Sun-Jul 18™ — Day trip visit to Block Island includes ferry and Iuncheon............cccevvvvereeeeerreennneeeeereensmeesnneeeseeenns $89pp
Sun-Aug Ist — “Boston Pops By The Sea” at Hyannis Village Green with luncheon and canal cruise.........c.cccevviininnees $139pp
Tue-Aug 3™ - Dixieland Band & Lobster Fest in Holyoke and guided tour of Quabbin ReServoir..............eeeeeveennenenn $89pp
Thu - Aug 5" - Pawtucket Red Sox v. Scranton Yankees at McCoy Staditm — DOX S€atS........uueeeerrrereneereernerersennnnnes $18pp
Sun - Aug 15" — Foxwoods Casino Trip includes $10 Food voucher and $15 Keno bonus...............uvveeeennnnmereennnnnnnns $29pp
Tue — Aug 17" - Boston Red Sox v. L.A. Angels at Fenway Park includes transportation (see restrictions below).......... $61pp
Thu - Aug 19™ - Deerfield River Float with box luncheon at Red Apple Farm and full steak barbecue...................... $135pp
Tue — Aug 24™ — Boston Red Sox v. Seattle Mariners at Fenway Park (see buyer restrictions below).............ceeeevnernnnne $61pp
Tue-Fri, Aug 31-Sep 2" — Red Sox at Orioles Park two games, 2 nights lodging, breakfast, cruise & tour................... $399pp
Fri-Sun, Sep 24-26 — Adirondack Balloon Festival, Lake Placid Tour, Fireworks, hotel and 4 meals...........ccccccceueuen.. $449pp
Sat, Oct 2" — Winnipesaukee Scenic Railroad 2 hour ride w/Hart’s Turkey Dinner & Busch Brewery Visit................... $89pp
Sun, Oct 10™ — Mohawk Trail Foliage Ride, Luncheon at Chandlers and Yankee Candle Shop in Deerfield, MA............ $89pp
Sun, Oct 17" - Lake Winnipesaukee Cruise on Mt. Washington steamer with Champagne Sunday Brunch.................. $89pp
Sun, Oct 24™ — Oktoberfest at Wright’s Mill Farm, Canterbury, CT with German band, hayrides, buffet.................... $89pp
Sun, Nov 7" — Mohegan Sun Casino Trip with $10 food voucher and $10 free betting...............ceeeeerereeeeeenennnnnnnnennns $29pp
Sat, Nov 13" - NYC Holiday Festive Shopping & Radio City Music Hall Christmas ShoW.........cc.ccevvvereeeereevvnnnnnnens $149pp
Sun-Tue, Nov 14-16" - Atlantic City Tropicana Casino & Hotel & Radio City Music Hall Christmas Show................. $319pp
Sat-Nov 20™ — New York City Holiday Shopping Day. See Rockerfeller Center & Times SqUAre..........ccceeevveeeerrnnnnnens $69pp

Sun-Dec 5™ — Christmas in Newport with visits to 2 mansions, brunch at Atlantic Beach Club & LaSalette Shrine.........$89pp

The Recreation Office reserves the right to cancel any trip due to lack of interest in a timely manner. Other trips may be added to this
listing at a later date.

All “tour trips’ include round trip deluxe motor coach (lavatory & video equipped), stops enroute, refreshments served on board,
escort throughout trip, all taxes, admissions, luggage handling (where applicable), and gratuities included, excluding customary
gratuities for escort and driver. Handicapped accessibility buses will be used provided sufficient advance notice is given to allow tour
company to be able to obtain such a vehicle, if available.. Alcoholic beverages prohibited on bus trips. Registrations for any trip are
conducted on a first come, first served basis.

RED SOX GAMES @ FENWAY PARK GAME LIMITED TICKETS FOR THE May 19th, Aug 17th and Aug 24™ games only GO
ON SALE AT 5pm March 31st @ Recreation Dept’s Olffice, 85 Quincy Ave. _Tickets are limited to Braintree residents only and
only one game per purchaser allowable for these games, four ticket maximum purchase. This is done to maximize the opportunity
for as many Braintree families as possible to enjoy a trip on a space available basis. Personal Identification will be required this
date before purchasing any tickets.

TO RESERVE SPACE, CONTACT THE BRAINTREE RECREATION OFFICE. A non-refundable deposit is required for all
overnight trips to hold a space. All checks payable to: Town of Braintree. Payment in Full required for all trips required when
registering to any overnight trip. These trips (except for local or Boston trips) are arranged in cooperation with CELEBRATION
TOURS, 500 Victory Road, Marina Bay, Quincy, MA (800) 792-5208. Call the Braintree Recreation Department 781-794-8901 or
visit our offices at 85 Quincy Avenue to obtain an individual trip flyer that explains each in more detail.




